
Note: dimming module AL7035 to be used in combination with a 24VDC power supply

24 VDC
IP20

AL2012 (1) AL7035

dimming module dimmable

0/1..10V
PUSH DALIIP20

AL5012 (1) 45mm

IP20
0/1..10V
PUSH DALI

BEN 36
design Lapo Grassellini

Maggy 36 - Linear module
The Ben linear module 
provides a line of diffuse 
lighting within the system.

Il modulo lineare Ben
permette l’impiego di
una linea di luce diffusa
all’interno del sistema.

Le module linéaire Ben
permet l’emploi d’une
ligne de lumière diffuse à
l’intérieur du système.

Das lineare Modul Ben 
ermöglicht die Verwendung 
einer Lichtlinie, die sich im
System verteilt.

El módulo lineal Ben
permite utilizar una línea
de luz difusa en el interior
del sistema.
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Dimensions

Drivers 

Supply current
24VDC

Power
15W

CRI
85

Code construction

BE360 X

2
2700K

3
3000K

4
4000K
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